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Fellowes PrivaScreen 58,4 cm (23") Monitor Filtro de privacidad
para pantallas sin marco

Marca : Fellowes Código del producto: 4807101

Nombre del producto : PrivaScreen

Fellowes PrivaScreen. Tamaño máximo de pantalla: 58,4 cm (23"). Relación de aspecto: 16:9. Adecuado
para: Monitor, Tipo: Filtro de privacidad para pantallas sin marco. Funciones de protección: Protección
contra arañazos, Limita el ángulo de visión: 30°. Peso: 140 g

Diseño

Tamaño máximo de pantalla * 58,4 cm (23")
Adecuado para * Monitor

Tipo * Filtro de privacidad para pantallas
sin marco

Tamaño de pantalla alto x ancho 287 x 510 mm
Color del filtro Negro

Características

Filtros de privacidad de pantalla * Antideslumbrante, Privacidad
Tipos de pantalla admitidos * LCD
Relación de aspecto 16:9
Funciones de protección Protección contra arañazos
Limita el ángulo de visión 30°
Formato de pantalla Pantalla ancha
De fácil aplicación ✔
Compatible con pantalla táctil ✔

Tipo de instalación Tira adhesiva + Pestaña de montaje
deslizante

Características

Fácil de retirar ✔
Anti-huellas ✔
Marca compatible Universal

Peso y dimensiones

Ancho 509,6 mm
Altura 287,3 mm
Profundidad 1,6 mm
Peso 140 g

Empaquetado

Ancho del paquete 545 mm
Profundidad del paquete 349 mm
Altura del paquete 3 mm
Peso del paquete 440 g

Otras características

Certificación HIPAA, TAA

Datos logísticos

Código de Sistema de
Armomización (SA) 85299097



Publication date: 04-SEP-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

0043859660186

043859660186

0438596601866

438596601866

7448748847489 4807101123456

0804066550888

804066550888

0800188018848

800188018848

0898029639505

898029639505



Publication date: 04-SEP-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

0807032927004

807032927004

0804891030692

804891030692

0851975725852

851975725852

4056203493909 0809099248702

809099248702

0806293904366

806293904366

0809386468110



Publication date: 04-SEP-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

809386468110

0863189860250

863189860250

Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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